Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

104 - Andalusia City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 10

General

$9,332,383.91
$240.00
$3,710,376.41
$14,883.39
$13,057,883.71

$7,313,780.28
$1,873,112.54
$1,365,162.94
$448,031.15
$750,810.87
$473,004.53
$717,651.59
$369,403.87
$13,310,957.77

$20,742.73
$0.00
$20,742.73

($232,331.33)
$8,349,057.99
$8,116,726.66

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,409,995.74
$295,868.17
$0.00
$2,705,863.91

$1,271,152.06
$475,644.74
$63,555.02
$533,939.11
$122,544.82
$0.00

$0.00
$529,226.04
$2,996,061.79

$641.03
$4,004.35
($3,363.32)

($293,561.20)
$699,685.67
$406,124.47

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$47,290.20
$0.00
$47,290.20

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($47,290.20)
$1,864,597.23
$1,817,307.03

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

$432,293.00
$0.00
$242.25
$0.00
$432,535.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$278,413.00
$0.00
$278,413.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$154,122.25
$153,436.15
$307,558.40

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$331,885.38
$0.00
$331,885.38

$160,323.34
$13,983.89
$0.00
$38,229.86
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$57,315.28
$269,852.37

$1,037.51
$5,583.59
($4,546.08)

$57,486.93
$126,776.05
$184,262.98

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,764,676.91
$2,410,235.74
$4,338,372.21
$14,883.39
$16,528,168.25

$8,745,255.68
$2,362,741.17
$1,428,717.96
$1,020,200.12
$873,355.69
$473,004.53
$1,043,354.79
$955,945.19
$16,902,575.13

$22,421.27
$9,587.94
$12,833.33

($361,573.55)
$11,193,553.09
$10,831,979.54
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